Lietuvos moteru rankinio lyga

Statistics Report

SBVC Didzioji salé

) ) 6 o AMLMRL
Reguliarusis sezonas, . turas 27.09.2025 14:00 Klaipéda
Klaipédos Dragunas 24 - 25 Kauno Zalgiris Andrius Norvila
Referees: .
(13-10) (11 - 15) Martynas Afanasjevas
Delegate: Sigitas Norvilas
Klaipédos Dragunas
Players Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
# Surname Name G/S 7™M 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL TF Y 2 R B
12| Levickyté Elija / / / / / / / 0
26| Rancaité Austéja / / / / / / / 0
16| Semetulskyté Ugné / / / / / / / 0
2| Vainoryté Greta 9/15 5/6 / / / / / 0
3| Vaitkevi¢iaté Andra / / / / / / / 1 1
4| GriSmanauskaité Inesa 1/3 / / / / / / 1
7| Liatukaité Silvija / / / / / / / 0
9| GriSmanauskaité Vanesa 2/7 / / / / / / 2
13| Mikaityté Donata 2/4 / / / / / / 0 1
20| Zvilauskaité Mante 2/3 / / / / / / 0
21| Aidukaité Lina / / / / / / / 0
23| Bagdoné Ausra 3/10 /3 / / / / / 3
24| Rutyté Mireta 4/6 / / / / / / 4
97| Slavénaité Ugne 1/4 / / / / / / 2 1
A| Pakuliené Daiva
B| Novykova Tatiana
C| Mikalauskiené Jovita
D| Karbauské Donata
Goalkeepers Total All Saves/Shots
# Surname Name Saves/Shots 7m 6m 9m W BT FB
12| Levickyté Elija 2/8 /1 / / / / /
26| Rancaité Austéja / / / / / / /
16| Semetulskyté Ugné 10/29 /4 / / / / /
Kauno Zalgiris
Players Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
# Surname Name G/S 7™M 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL TF Y 2 R B
19| Markovaité Justina / / / / / / / 0
99| Belokurova Darja /1 / / / / / / 0
4| Selivonéikaité Amelija 9/15 4/4 / / / / / 4
7| Rupeikaité Kamilé / / / / / / / 0
10| Balezentyté Ausra 1/2 / / / / / / 2 1
11| Songailaité Radvilé / / / / / / / 0
14| Rudzevi¢iaté Lauryna / / / / / / / 0
15| Busina Inga 3/7 /1 / / / / / 4 1
17| Meilutyté Kamilé / / / / / / / 0
37| Gruodyté Gabija / / / / / / / 0
40| Sokeliené Vaida /4 / / / / / / 3 1
44| Gudlinkyté Agné 3/7 1/1 / / / / / 2
69| Bitinaité Laura 1/3 / / / / / / 0 2
88| Poskuté Ramuné 8/12 / / / / / / 1
Al Skarbalius Antanas
B| Celesiené Aurika
C| Samadova Narmina
Goalkeepers Total All Saves/Shots
# Surname Name Saves/Shots 7m 6m 9m W BT FB
19| Markovaité Justina /1 /1 / / / / /
99| Belokurova Darja 16/39 2/6 / / / / /




Game Events

1 Vainoryt
1 Rutyte

1 Vainoryt

1 Rutyte

1 GriSman

1 Rutyte

1 Zvilaus

1 Vainoryt

1 Bagdone
1 Mikaityt

1 Slavéna
1 Grisman
1 Bagdone

1 GriSman
1 Mikaityt
1 Rutyte

1 Bagdone

1 Zvilaus

1 Vainoryt

O NN & b U1 O 0O O ©O

59:30
58:19
56:54
51:56
51:00
50:34
49:56
49:28
47:21
46:00
45:36
44:06
43:17
40:49
38:11
37:13
36:38
35:47
33:39
32:52
32:23
31:55
30:44
29:59
27:10
26:52
25:25
24:21
23:35
22:47
19:45
12:29
11:48
11:38
11:12
09:12
07:45
04:07
02:04

H = N W Ww s~ DB DM U0 NN NN 0O

1 Busina

1 Balezen
1

1
1 Busina
1

1
1 Busina

1 Bitinait
1

1 Gudlinky

1 Gudlinky



Report Approvals
Role Approver Approved At

Sigitas

. 2025-09-27 15:31:07
Norvilas

Delegate



