



Klaipėdos Dragūnas 24 - 25 Kauno Žalgiris  
(13 - 10) (11 - 15)

Referees: Andrius Norvila  
Martynas Afanasjevas  
Delegate: Sigitas Norvilas

### Klaipėdos Dragūnas

Players		Goals/Shots							Additional				Punishments			
#	Surname Name	G/S	7M	6M	9M	Wing	BT	FB	Ass.	ST	BL	TF	Y	2	R	B
12	Levickytė Elija	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
26	Rancaitė Austėja	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
16	Šemetulskytė Ugnė	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
2	Vainorytė Greta	9/15	5/6	/	/	/	/	/				0				
3	Vaitkevičiūtė Andra	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				1		1		
4	Grišmanauskaitė Inesa	1/3	/	/	/	/	/	/				1				
7	Liatukaitė Silvija	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
9	Grišmanauskaitė Vanesa	2/7	/	/	/	/	/	/				2				
13	Mikaitytė Donata	2/4	/	/	/	/	/	/				0		1		
20	Žvilauskaitė Mantė	2/3	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
21	Aidukaitė Lina	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0		1		
23	Bagdonė Aušra	3/10	/3	/	/	/	/	/				3		1		
24	Rutytė Mireta	4/6	/	/	/	/	/	/				4				
97	Slavėnaitė Ugnė	1/4	/	/	/	/	/	/				2		1		
A	Pakulienė Daiva															
B	Novykova Tatiana															
C	Mikalauskienė Jovita															
D	Karbauskė Donata															

Goalkeepers		Total	All Saves/Shots					
#	Surname Name	Saves/Shots	7m	6m	9m	W	BT	FB
12	Levickytė Elija	2/8	/1	/	/	/	/	/
26	Rancaitė Austėja	/	/	/	/	/	/	/
16	Šemetulskytė Ugnė	10/29	/4	/	/	/	/	/

### Kauno Žalgiris

Players		Goals/Shots							Additional				Punishments			
#	Surname Name	G/S	7M	6M	9M	Wing	BT	FB	Ass.	ST	BL	TF	Y	2	R	B
19	Markovaitė Justina	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
99	Belokurova Darja	/1	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
4	Selivončikaitė Amelija	9/15	4/4	/	/	/	/	/				4				
7	Rupeikaitė Kamilė	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
10	Baležentytė Aušra	1/2	/	/	/	/	/	/				2		1		
11	Songailaitė Radvilė	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
14	Rudzevičiūtė Lauryna	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
15	Bušina Inga	3/7	/1	/	/	/	/	/				4		1		
17	Meilutytė Kamilė	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
37	Gruodytė Gabija	/	/	/	/	/	/	/				0				
40	Šokelienė Vaida	/4	/	/	/	/	/	/				3		1		
44	Gudlinkytė Agnė	3/7	1/1	/	/	/	/	/				2				
69	Morauskienė Laura	1/3	/	/	/	/	/	/				0		2		
88	Poškutė Ramunė	8/12	/	/	/	/	/	/				1				
A	Skarbalius Antanas															
B	Celešienė Aurika															
C	Samadova Narmina															

Goalkeepers		Total	All Saves/Shots					
#	Surname Name	Saves/Shots	7m	6m	9m	W	BT	FB
19	Markovaitė Justina	/1	/1	/	/	/	/	/
99	Belokurova Darja	16/39	2/6	/	/	/	/	/

## Game Events

	24	59:30	25	<b>1</b>	Bušina
	23	58:19	24	<b>1</b>	
	23	56:54	23	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Vainoryt	23	51:56	21	
<b>1</b>	Rutyte	22	51:00	21	
	21	50:34	21	<b>1</b>	Baležen
	21	49:56	20	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Vainoryt	21	49:28	19	
<b>1</b>	Rutyte	20	47:21	19	
	19	46:00	19	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Grišman	19	45:36	18	
	18	44:06	18	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Rutyte	18	43:17	17	
	17	40:49	17	<b>1</b>	
	17	38:11	16	<b>1</b>	Bušina
	17	37:13	15	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Žvilaus	17	36:38	14	
	16	35:47	14	<b>1</b>	
	16	33:39	13	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Vainoryt	16	32:52	12	
	15	32:23	12	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Bagdonė	15	31:55	11	
<b>1</b>	Mikaityt	14	30:44	10	
	13	29:59	10	<b>1</b>	
	12	27:10	9	<b>1</b>	Bušina
<b>1</b>	Slavėna	12	26:52	8	
<b>1</b>	Grišman	11	25:25	7	
<b>1</b>	Bagdonė	10	24:21	7	
	9	23:35	7	<b>1</b>	Murauski
	9	22:47	6	<b>1</b>	
<b>1</b>	Grišman	8	19:45	5	
<b>1</b>	Mikaityt	6	12:29	4	
<b>1</b>	Rutyte	5	11:48	4	
	4	11:38	4	<b>1</b>	Gudlinky
<b>1</b>	Bagdonė	4	11:12	3	
	2	09:12	3	<b>1</b>	Gudlinky
<b>1</b>	Žvilaus	2	07:45	2	
<b>1</b>	Vainoryt	1	04:07	1	
	0	02:04	1	<b>1</b>	

## Report Approvals

<b>Role</b>	<b>Approver</b>	<b>Approved At</b>
Delegate	Sigitas Norvilas	2025-09-27 15:31:07